	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > R60100-3CR
	R60100-3CR (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            R60100-3CR
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuseholders
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 134.53800 (This price is for reference only)
		 R60100-3CR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    R60100-3CR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1193830000 Weidmuller  KTB MOPL 3030 S2N
C2T1936RLG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
CA-354S Tensility International Corp  CONN CABLE ASSY 3.5MM 4COND 6'
XS2W-D421-T03 Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY PLUG-SOCKET - TOYOTA
243S3S1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 3POS FEMALE-FEMALE 1M
U.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(130) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
N320-05M-RD Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 5M
0982661104 Molex Inc  CBL 39POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 5"
0150201227 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 305 TYPEA 49POS
H3AXT-10110-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048R/X 10"
H2BXT-10110-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049G/X 10"
H5BBT-10102-R7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065R/H2728TR 2"
20-012-104 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
14-012-211 Aries Electronics  CONN MALE/FEMALE DIP JUMPER ASSY
C1158A.21.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/27 MINI RG59 93% TC BRD
AWG28-50/F/300 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE 50 COND 300' MULTI RIBBON
3659NB/14 3M  CABLE 14 COND RND RIBBON SHIELD
5100/25C SL005 Alpha Wire  5100/25C SLATE 100 FT
CTWR069A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE WEATHER RESISTANT:NYL
1718431044 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM-I 18 WS
N100X075C1T Panduit Corp  LABEL THERMAL TRANSFER NON-LAM
0032.0762 Schurter Inc  MEL/MSI CARRIER 5X20 IP 40
PP11-2-20.0A-XX-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 20A 125VAC 32VDC
0BLF01.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 1.5A 250V MIDGET
170M5188 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250A 1250V 2TN/110 AR CU
00DF100.ZXFB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CARTRIDGE 600V 100A
BK/MDL-V-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
3AP 4-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V FAST AXL 3AP
7010.7160.13 Schurter Inc  172322 FUSE 12A F
0217.040H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .040A/250V 5X20MM FAST ACT
0275.250M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A FAST PICO AXL GLASS
0229.250HXS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A 250V SLO 2AG INDICT
GTCT37-261M-P10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 260V 20% T-LEAD
MINIASMDC150F/24-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 1.50A RESET FUSE SMD
DSILC6-4P6 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT666
BZW50-56B STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 56VWM 129VC R6
MASMLJ150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO214AB
MA15KP58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 94VC DO204AR
SMA5J17CHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.5VC SMA
SMA5J22-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC SMA
	R60100-3CR  keywords
	    	R60100-3CR
	R60100-3CR  Cooper Bussmann
	R60100-3CR  pdf
	R60100-3CR  datasheet
	R60100-3CR  price
	R60100-3CR  distributor
	electronic components R60100-3CR
	R60100-3CR  Circuit Protection
	R60100-3CR  Fuseholders
	R60100-3CR  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
	R60100-3CR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .